
THE WEST 24 FT OF LOT 3 BLOCK 4 
BLOCK 4 WILSON SPRINGS COMMUNITY
COMM AT NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN S 2

HARRISON DAVID S/MANNING JACKIE R
191 E OHIO AVE
MACCLENNY, FL 32063

01-7S-15-04149-404

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6716.0400 1.00/
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3
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150
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0
64,145

0
64,145
64,145

0

64,145

1423/2345 11/10/2020 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOUGLAS M SASSER

DAVID S HARRISON & 

1314/0225 4/28/2016 WD U V 37 5,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA H TRAMEL

DOUGLAS M SASSER
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HX Base Yr

180 SW ROSE LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,057 86.7672 97.18 102,719 1958 1958 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 986

BAS 986 100 986 52,700

UOP 60 20 12 641

USP 168 35 59 3,154

1,214 1,057 56,495

BAS= W16 N12 W30 S17 USP= S14 UOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E12 N14
W12$ E12 S14 E18 N5 E16 N14$.

BAS

16
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30

17

12

14
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5

16

14

USP14

12

14

12

UOP6

10

6

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

150

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 14,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 500


